
Bus Routes 
Timber Route 
7:10 Clear Ck Rd  

7:19 Kirk Rd  

7:20 Airport Rd  

7:24 Hwy 47/Timber Rd 

7:29 Storage Too  

7:30 Umatilla St  

7:31 Cougar St  

7:33 Columbia Ave  

7:35 Maple St  

7:37 Weed Ave  

7:38 Madison Ave 

7:40 Adams Ave  

Pebble Creek/Hwy 47S 
7:10 Pihl Logging  

7:17 County Line  

7:20 Johnson Rd  

7:23 Bottom of McDonald Rd  

7:36 Old Chinese Restaurant Bldg.  

7:37 Cherry St  

7:38 Elm St  

7:39 Grove St  

7:40 Ivy/Juniper St  

7:41 Knott St 

Birkenfeld Route  
7:00 Vespar turnaround  

7:06 Birkenfeld  

7:12 Hwy 202/Hwy 47  

7: 17 Battle Crk Bridge  

7:21 Natal  

7:30 ScapNern Jct  

7:33 Stoney Pt Rd  

7:37 Biggs Rd  

7:40 Heather Ln  

Scappoose/Stoney Pt Route  
7: 15 Floeter Trailhead  

7: 24 Pittsburg  

7:25 Sleepy Lane  

7:28 Stoney Pt/Hwy 47 Jct  

7:31 Stoney Pt/Wood Rd  

7:34 Stoney Pt/Mellinger Rd  

7:42 D St.  

Keasey Route 
7:18 Boeck Rd  

7:23 Fibre Mainline  

7:27 Burn Rd  

7:29 Flack Rd  

7:32 Eden Rd  

7:39 2nd & Nehalem St  

7:40 3rd & Nehalem St  

7:41 5th & NehalemSt  

7:42 6th & Bridge St  

SNOW ROUTES:  If it is deemed 

unsafe for busses to travel on your 

route during weather events, it will be 

announced as “Snow Route”. There 

will be limited if any service on that 

day.  For confirmation please call 503 

429-0507.  

 

 


